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FRP Composites Product Suppliers 
Please be advised that the ABC-UTC neither endorses nor recommends vendors; this list is for reference 
purposes only. 

 

FRP REBAR 
 
Advanced Infrastructure Technology (BasBar™)  
https://www.aitcomposites.com/  
Brewer, ME 
Ken Sweeney, PE, Ken@aitcomposites.com, (207) 573-0955 

 
Basanite Industries, LLC (BasaFlexTM) 
https://www.basaniteindustries.com/  
Pompano Beach, FL 
Fred Tingberg, ft@basaniteindustries.com, (954) 532-4653 
 
MST Rebar Inc. (MST-BAR) 
https://www.mstrebar.com/ 
Woodbridge ON Canada 
Borna Hajimiragha, Borna.h@bandbfrp.com , (416) 740-0377, ext. 101 

 
Marshall Composite Technologies, Inc. (C-Bar) 
www.marshallcomposite.com  
Salem, OR  
Tom Ohnstad, tomo@hit-usa.com, (503) 409-0496 

 
Neuvokas Corporation (GatorBar) 
https://gatorbar.com/  
Ahmeek, MI 
Chirs Raymond, craymond@gatorbar.com, (906) 934-2661 
 
Owens Corning Infrastructure Solutions (PINK BAR®) 
www.owenscorning.com/rebar 
Toledo, OH 
Doug Gremel, F.ACI, douglas.gremel@owenscorning.com, (402) 641-7667 
Email orders: OCRebarsales@owenscorning.com 

 
Pultrall, Inc. (V-Rod) 
www.pultrall.com 
Thetford Mines, QC CANADA 
Bernard Drouin, bernard.drouin@pultrall.com (418) 335-3202 

 
Pultron Composites Ltd. (Mateen Bar) 
www.pultron.com / www.mateenbar.com 
Gisborne, New Zealand, Concord, NC, Jebel Ali Free Zone (South), Dubai, United Arab Emirates 
Pete Renshaw, pete@pultron.com, (M) +64 21 675 069, (O) +64 6 867 8582 

 
SFTec Inc. (SFT-Bar) 
https://sftec.ca/frp-rebar/  
Dorval, QC Canada 
Wenxue Chen, cwenxue@sftcanada.com, (800) 503-9139; (514) 373-9861 



FRP Composites Product Suppliers Page 2 9/30/2023  

TUF-BAR Inc. (TUF-BAR) 
www.tuf-bar.com 
Edmonton, AB Canada 
Randy Branstrom, P. Eng, randy@tuf-bar.com, (780) 462-8100 

 
 

FRP VEHICULAR DECK PANELS / PEDESTRIAN BRIDGES / GIRDERS /PILING 
 
 
Advanced Infrastructure Technology (GBeam™, GArch™, GDeck™) 
https://www.aitcomposites.com/ 
Brewer, ME  
Ken Sweeney, PE, Ken@aitcomposites.com , (207) 573-0955 

 
CMS Infrastructure (InfraCore®, SUREbridge) 
https://www.compositeinfrastructure.ca/  
Nisku, AB Canada 
Shawn Beamish, sbeamish@compositeinfrastructure.ca , (780) 975-4070 
 
Bedford Reinforced Plastics, Inc. 
www.bedfordreinforced.com  
Bedford, PA  
Tom Wright, tom.wright@bedfordreinforced.com , (814) 623-8125 

 
Creative Composites Group (SUPERDECK®, SUPERPLANK ®, SUPERPILE®) 
www.creativecompositesgroup.com 
Composites Advantage Division / Creative Pultrusions Division 
Dayton, OH / Alum Bank, PA  
Scott Reeve, sreeve@compositeadvantage.com, (937) 723-9031 
Dustin L. Troutman, dtroutman@pultrude.com, (814) 839-4186 ext. 237 

 
Fibergrate Composite Structures Inc. 
www.fibergrate.com 
Dallas, TX 
Darryl Moczygemba, dmoczygemba@fibergrate.com, (800) 527-4043 

 
Orenco Composites 
www.orencocomposites.com 
Sutherlin, OR 
Eric Ball, PE, eball@orenco.com, (541) 459-4449 (219) 

 
Seasafe, Inc. 
https://seasafe.com/  
Lafayette, LA 
Jennifer Pinto, jpinto@amicoglobal.com , (205) 441-9535 

 
Strongwell (COMPOSOLITE®, EXTREN DWB®, GRIDFORM®) 
www.strongwell.com 
Bristol, VA  
David Oakley, Jr., doakley@strongwell.com, (276) 645-8000 
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Structural Composites, Inc. 
www.structuralcomposites.com  
Melbourne, FL 
Scott Lewitt, slewit@aol.com, (321) 255-0399 

 
 

CONCRETE STRENGTHENING / REPAIR / SEISMC UPGRADE 
 
 
MST Rebar Inc. (MST-BAR) 
https://www.mstrebar.com/ 
Woodbridge ON Canada 
Borna Hajimiragha, Borna.h@bandbfrp.com , (416) 740-0377, ext. 101 
 
Sika Corporation (Sika CarboDur(R), SikaWrap®, Sika CarboStress®) 
https://usa.sika.com/ 
Lyndhurst, NJ 
Eri Vokshi, vokshi.eri@us.sika.com, (561) 254-8472 
 
Strongwell (SAFSTRIP®) 
www.strongwell.com 
Bristol, VA  
David Oakley, Jr., doakley@strongwell.com, (276) 645-8000 
 


